L24000223732

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ress)	
		
(Addı	(622)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/Duei	inace Entity Name)	
(505)	ness Entity Name)	
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing) Officer:	

Office Use Only



700433206817

 $\{p\in \mathbb{R}^{n_{p}}(\mathbb{R}^{n_{p}}): p\in \mathbb{R}^{n_{p}}(\mathbb{R}^{n_{p}}) \mid p\in \mathbb{R}^{n_{p}}(\mathbb{R}^{n_{p}})\}$

2024 JUL 24 PM 12: 13





olland & Knight		
Requester's Name 15 South Calhoun Street, st	iire 600	
Address		
allahassee, FL 32301 (850))425-5686	
City/State/Zip Phone #		
	<u> </u>	Office Use Only
DRPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S),	(if known):
Power Play Offshore (Comportion Name)	_ LLC (Document#)]
(Corporation (Care)		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #))
(Corporation (value)		
	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(000)	
	(Document 6)
(Corporation Name)	(4 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
Walk in Pick up time		Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS :	AMENDMENTS	<u>5</u>
	Amendment	
Profit Not for Profit	Resignation (of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability		egistered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/	Withdrawal
Other	C. Merger	•
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIC	NOUALIFICATION
	☐ Foreign	
Annual Report	Limited Part	tnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstateme	
	Trademark	
	(I) Other	
		Examiner's Initials
		r. Caminer 5 micrais

COVER LETTER

	stration Serion of Corp				
	Power Play	Offshore LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	,	
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Barry Snyder			
			Name of Person	n	
			Firm/Company		
		2583 River Enclave Lane	Name of Person Firm/Company Address City/State and Zip Code in to be used for future annual report notification)		
			Address		
		Jacksonville, FL 32226	Cir Process 7 7	Address ate and Zip Code for future annual report notification)	
		bsnyder@drinkoptimum.co	•	Loge	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future a	anual report notif	ication)
For further in	formation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
Barry Snyder	•			370- 9444	
	Name o	f Person		Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Co	ру	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	ling Addres				etion
-	gistration (vision of C	Section Corporations	Di	vision of Cor	porations
P.O). Box 632	27	=		
I al	lahassee,	LL 32314	24	IN TA' MICHTO	council out or

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

Zip Code

2024 JUL 24 PM 12: 13 Power Play Offshore LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 20, 2024 Florida document number ______L24000223732 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address , Florida .

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

'MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Optimum Water Solutions, Inc.	PO Box 349	
		Franklin, IN 46131	≅Remove
			
AMBR	Barry Snyder	2583 River Enclave Lane	🗏 Add
		Jacksonville, FL 32226	□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Петюче
		 	Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change

			<u> </u>				
							·
				<u> </u>	<u>_</u>		
							
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 							
							
		_					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	-	_ _	 .				 -
					<u>-</u> -	<u> </u>	
				<u> </u>			2024
							4 -
					-		
						- SS-	<u> </u>
						LLAMASSEE.	PH 12:
				·		1035	12:
	_	· · -					
						Ā	_
							
			_				
ective date, if other effective date is listed,	r than the date of	filing:		12	(option	al)	
ne: II mic mare suscuit	20 III MIS DIOCK GOES	not meet the a	pplicable statute	ory filing require	ou days after till ements, this di	ng.) Pursua: ate will no:	nt to 605.020 t be listed a
cument's effective da	te on the Departmen	it of State's rec	ords.				
cord specifies a delay	ed effective date, bu	ıt not an effect	ive time, at 12:0	lam. on the ea	ulier of: (b)	The 90th d	lay after the
s filed.							
		11					
ed		┯┨╟ ──	·				
		III					
		1 1 1 1					
	Signature	of a mamber of	authorized repres	entative of a men	ıber		